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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $228.00 $91.50 $136.50  2.05 -2.61 -0.0520 SPOT

 2.05
20 SPOT Totals: $91.50 $228.00 $136.50 

40 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00  0.45  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.45
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 

5 $62.50 $3.75 $58.75  0.56  0.79  0.00CHRISCAS

 0.56
CHRISCAS Totals: $3.75 $62.50 $58.75 

32 $35.00 $21.00 $14.00  0.31  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.31
EDGE S Totals: $21.00 $35.00 $14.00 

4 $358.25 $227.50 $130.75  3.22  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

5 $62.50 $8.00 $54.50  0.56  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $361.00 $86.00 $275.00  3.24  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

7 $8.00 $4.00 $4.00  0.07  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 7.09
LASTBALL Totals: $325.50 $789.75 $464.25 

8 $425.60 $0.00 $425.60  3.82  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.82
PENNY Totals: $0.00 $425.60 $425.60 

8 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.04  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.04
PENY Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

3 $2.25 $0.50 $1.75  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $6.25 $0.50 $5.75  0.06  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.09
QUARTERK Totals: $1.00 $10.50 $9.50 

1 $338.00 $223.20 $114.80  3.04  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $887.00 $876.40 $10.60  7.97  0.84  0.07Regular

3 $335.00 $59.55 $275.45  3.01  0.83  0.03Regular

4 $105.50 $220.75 ($115.25)  0.95  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $145.00 $14.80 $130.20  1.30  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $65.00 $374.30 ($309.30)  0.58  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $25.00 $9.70 $15.30  0.22  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $35.00 $43.10 ($8.10)  0.31  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $45.00 $133.80 ($88.80)  0.40  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $486.00 $1,244.50 ($758.50)  4.37  0.67  0.03Regular

11 $55.00 $217.00 ($162.00)  0.49  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $45.00 $139.50 ($94.50)  0.40  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $35.00 $55.20 ($20.20)  0.31  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $25.00 $68.10 ($43.10)  0.22  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $25.00 $88.20 ($63.20)  0.22  0.69  0.00Regular

 23.82
Regular Totals: $3,768.10 $2,651.50 ($1,116.60)

1 $814.00 $529.60 $284.40  7.31  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $2,307.80 $1,406.50 $901.30  20.73  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $2,959.00 $1,486.90 $1,472.10  26.58  0.54  0.14SPOTLITE

4 $287.50 $60.50 $227.00  2.58  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $208.25 $26.80 $181.45  1.87  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 59.07
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,510.30 $6,576.55 $3,066.25 

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.18  0.80  0.00TOP S
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.18
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

3 $260.00 $530.00 ($270.00)  2.34 -0.32 -0.01WINTAKE

5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.18 -0.36  0.00WINTAKE

 2.51
WINTAKE Totals: $530.00 $280.00 ($250.00)

 0.54 100.00Grand Totals $11,133.40 $8,291.15 $2,842.25 
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